
Show #41523: CRCHA Show #3 & Spectaculars (4/15/2023-4/16/2023)

90. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 754 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 441.50 Rainy Walker$330.00

2 697 Jills Last Bet Carissa Schaafsma 438.50 Carissa Schaafsma$264.00

3 901 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 432.00 Analina Porsch$198.00

4T 771 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 429.00 Taylor Topping$115.50

4T 753 CR Lookin Cat Rachel Kozak 429.00 Rachel Kozak$115.50

6 795 Cee Mr Cats Merada Hayes Stroschein 426.00 Julie Whipple$77.00

7 949 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 424.00 Bonnie Roloff

8 825 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 420.00 Angelo Greco

9 966 ISR A Little Lace Charlotte Joy June Watts 418.00 Brendan & Stacy

10 767 TR Dual Shine Lilly Gilson 417.00 Tracer Gilson

11 904 SJR Stylish Fandango Ava Etcheverry 416.00 Susan Baclawski

12 696 Hes Got That Look Carissa Schaafsma 413.00 Carissa Schaafsma

13 954 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 406.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa

14 887 Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni 402.50 Monica Etcheverry

15 903 Doc Tom Diamond Evan Etcheverry 397.50 Amy Etcheverry

16 786 Paid By A Starlett Lonni Oppedyk 391.50 Lonni & Sonya Oppedyk

17 985 Chita Chrome Cat Raina DelGatto 211.00 Raina DelGatto

18 861 Javolena Spark DR Cecilia Valdez 197.00 Kristin Tesiny

19 978 Spark N Bud Tyler Eade 189.50 James Eade

91. CRCHA CYBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 754 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 441.50 Rainy Walker

2 901 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 432.00 Analina Porsch

3 949 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 424.00 Bonnie Roloff

4 825 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 420.00 Angelo Greco

5 966 ISR A Little Lace Charlotte Joy June Watts 418.00 Brendan & Stacy

6 767 TR Dual Shine Lilly Gilson 417.00 Tracer Gilson

7 904 SJR Stylish Fandango Ava Etcheverry 416.00 Susan Baclawski

8 887 Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni 402.50 Monica Etcheverry

9 894 Send Me Chex Cade Barthelemy 399.00 Lance Hopkins

10 903 Doc Tom Diamond Evan Etcheverry 397.50 Amy Etcheverry

11 786 Paid By A Starlett Lonni Oppedyk 391.50 Lonni & Sonya Oppedyk

12 985 Chita Chrome Cat Raina DelGatto 211.00 Raina DelGatto

13 978 Spark N Bud Tyler Eade 189.50 James Eade

92. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 754 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 643.50 Rainy Walker$225.00

2 771 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 633.00 Taylor Topping$187.50

3 931 Smooth Dualin Guns Makenzie Haggerty 629.50 Pete Palm$150.00

4 697 Jills Last Bet Carissa Schaafsma 628.50 Carissa Schaafsma$112.50

5 954 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 619.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa$75.00

6 795 Cee Mr Cats Merada Hayes Stroschein 618.00 Julie Whipple

7 901 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 612.00 Analina Porsch

8T 825 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 608.00 Angelo Greco
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8T 767 TR Dual Shine Lilly Gilson 608.00 Tracer Gilson

10 887 Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni 590.50 Monica Etcheverry


